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CLEARANCE
PARTS
NOW ON SALE

PARTS DESCRIPTION PART NO. QUANTITY
(ON SALE)

RRP PRICE
($AUD PER UNIT)

EX. GST

SALE PRICE
($AUD PER UNIT)

EX. GST


	PARTS DESCRIPTION PART NO QUANTITY ON SALE RRP PRICE AUD PER UNIT EX GST SALE PRICE AUD PER UNIT EX GSTRow1: SHAFT


SHAFT


FINAL DRIVE ASSY


SHAFT


SHAFT


AIR COMPRESSOR


VALVE ASSY


VALVE ASSY


CYLINDER ASSY


CYLINDER ASSY
































	PARTS DESCRIPTION PART NO QUANTITY ON SALE RRP PRICE AUD PER UNIT EX GST SALE PRICE AUD PER UNIT EX GSTRow1_2: 23B-15-72111


23B-15-72132


23B-22-72001


23B-25-71130


23B-25-71140


23B-44-71110


23B-60-73210


23B-60-73220


707-00-0J510


707-02-00100






























	PARTS DESCRIPTION PART NO QUANTITY ON SALE RRP PRICE AUD PER UNIT EX GST SALE PRICE AUD PER UNIT EX GSTRow1_3: 1


2


1


5


2


2


2


1


1


1































	PARTS DESCRIPTION PART NO QUANTITY ON SALE RRP PRICE AUD PER UNIT EX GST SALE PRICE AUD PER UNIT EX GSTRow1_4: $7,008.65


$8,015.81


$115,646.30


$5,356.17


$5,511.90


$8,572.36


$4,528.52


$6,058.84


$4,671.10


$6,588.86






























	PARTS DESCRIPTION PART NO QUANTITY ON SALE RRP PRICE AUD PER UNIT EX GST SALE PRICE AUD PER UNIT EX GSTRow1_5: $4,024.96


$4,603.36


$60,553.30


$4,103.66


$4,222.98


$4,417.39


$3,951.27


$5,208.75


$4,079.29


$5,023.14






























	Text1: GD655-5 
	Text2: Terms and conditions: 1) The prices listed only apply to the part numbers mentioned on this flyer and are only valid from 4/12/18 until sold. 2) This offer is only available to Australian based customers. 3) Stock advertised is limited and only available at certain Komatsu branches. 4) Rainchecks are not available. 5) Visit website www.komatsu.com.au for standard Terms and Conditions of Parts and Service. 6) All prices quoted are in AUD and are exclusive of GST. No further discounts apply.


